SD93F115
20 bits ADC with LCD driver
32 bits MCU SOC
SDIC Microelectronics     Rev. v0     2021/8
Features
⚫ High precision ADC, 18.6bits ENOB at 8sps
(Gain = 256). It can be set to 4 differential or 8

blood glucose meters and infrared temperature
measurement.
Ordering Information
Product model Encapsulation Package
SD93F115-JQS LQFP100 Tray Pack
SD93F115-JBS LQFP64 Tray Pack
SD93F115-D DICE Box-packed
                    SD93F115
SDIC Microelectronics     Rev. v0     2021/8
Page 2 of 16
Comparison of main resources
Table 1.  SD93F115 resources Comparison table
Model
Flash
(Bytes)
SRAM